
 

 

 

TCEP Calendar 
2022-2023 

 

 

 

AUGUST 
Wednesday August 24th  Preschool/PreK Meet your teacher!  4-6 p.m. 
 
Thursday August 25   First Day for Preschool-PreK 
Thursday August 25   First Day for 1st grade-5th grade 
Monday August 29   First Day for First grade students 
Tuesday August 30   First Day for Kindergarten Students 

SEPTEMBER 
Monday September 5   Labor Day-No School 

OCTOBER  
Thursday October 27   Tipp City Schools 2-hour early dismissal-TCEP OPEN 
Friday October 28   Tipp City Schools Closed-NO PRESCHOOL-PRE-K CLASSES 

TCEP OPEN FOR CHILDCARE ONLY 

NOVEMBER  
Monday-Friday     Fall Preschool/Pre-k Parent Conferences 
November 7-11th   

Wednesday November 23  Tipp City School Closed-NO PRESCHOOL/PRE-K 
     TCEP OPEN FOR CHILDCARE ONLY  
Thurs-Friday November25  TCEP CLOSED FOR THANKSGIVING RECESS 

DECEMBER 
Wednesday December 21-  Tipp City Schools Closed-NO PRESCHOOL-PREK CLASSES 
Monday January 2   TCEP OPEN FOR CHILDCARE ONLY 

TCEP CLOSED DECEMBER 23-26  
     TCEP CLOSED DECEMBER 30-JANUARY 2 
JANUARY 
Tuesday January 3   First day back  
Friday January 13   Tipp City Schools 2-hour early dismissal-TCEP OPEN 
Monday January 16   Martin Luther King Jr. Day-NO PRESCHOOL-PRE-K CLASSES 
     TCEP OPEN FOR CHILDCARE  
Friday January 27   Tipp City School-Closed- NO PRESCHOOL-PRE-K CLASSES 
     TCEP OPEN FOR CHILDCARE ONLY 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

        

 

February 

Friday February  17   Tipp City School-Closed- NO PRESCHOOL-PRE-K CLASSES 
     TCEP OPEN FOR CHILDCARE ONLY  

Monday February 20   Presidents Day-Tipp City Schools Closed NO PRESCHOOL-PRE-K CLASSES 
     TCEP OPEN FOR CHILDCARE ONLY  

March 

Friday March 24th   Tipp City Schools-2-hour Early Dismissal-TCEP OPEN 
      
Mon March 27- Fri March 31st  Tipp City Schools-Spring Break-NO SCHOOL-TCEP OPEN 
     NO PRESCHOOL-PRE-K CLASSES 

TCEP OPEN FOR CHILDCARE ONLY 

April  

Monday April 3    Preschool & Pre-K classes resume 

Friday April 7    Good Friday- NO PRESCHOOL-PRE-K CLASSES 
     TCEP OPEN FOR CHILDCARE ONLY 
May 

Monday May 29   Memorial Day-TCEP CLOSED 

Tuesday May 30   Preschool-PreK Last Day 
     Preschool-PreK End of the Year Celebration 
     and Graduation  
 
June 
Thursday June 1   Tipp City Schools-2-hour Early Dismissal-TCEP OPEN 
     LAST DAY OF TCEP SCHOOL YEAR PROGRAM 
 
Friday June 2 &    TCEP Professional Development Days 
Monday June 5    TCEP CLOSED 
 
Tuesday June 6    FIRST DAY OF SUMMER PROGRAM 


